
From: KELLEY FELCHLE
To: Nancy Higby
Subject: FW: Keep the Griffin emblem Comments for City Council Meeting of August 24 2020
Date: Monday, August 24, 2020 9:05:34 AM
Importance: High

 
 
 
 
 
 
Kelley Felchle
City Clerk
City of Waterloo
715 Mulberry Street
Waterloo, Iowa 50703
(319)291-4323
PURSUANT TO IOWA CODE CHAPTER 22 E-MAIL COMMUNICATION TO AND FROM THIS
ADDRESS MAY BE SUBJECT TO PUBLIC DISCLOSURE.

 
From: G. M. "Jeri" Thornsberry <ngthornsberry@msn.com> 
Sent: Sunday, August 23, 2020 1:45 PM
To: Ray Feuss <Ray.Feuss@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; Sharon Juon <Sharon.Juon@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>;
Pat Morrissey <Pat.Morrissey@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; Margaret Klein <Margaret.Klein@WATERLOO-
IA.ORG>; Jerome Amos Jr <Jerome.Amos@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; Dave Boesnen
<dave.boesen@waterloo.ia.org>; Jonathan Grieder <Jonathan.Grieder@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>;
QUENTIN HART <QUENTIN.HART@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>
Cc: LEANN EVEN <LEANN.EVEN@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; KELLEY FELCHLE
<KELLEY.FELCHLE@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>
Subject: Keep the Griffin emblem Comments for City Council Meeting of August 24 2020
Importance: High
 
Hello All,
I am not in favor of changing the griffin patch on our police uniforms or vehicles.  It is
importance not to cave to those who misunderstand the meaning of the griffin—a symbol that
heralds from the Greeks.  Educate those who carry this misunderstanding of this image but do
not spend my tax dollars to make this change.  It is not necessary.  Supporting ignorance is not
how I expect you to manage the public funds untrusted to each of you.
 
These are my words.
 
Thank you for your service.
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Jeri
G. M. (Jeri) Thornsberry
704 Sheridan Rd   Waterloo 50701
(319) 235-0704
 

 


